

## Pachet Diverse materiale intretinere

I.D.: 42603635

Data publicarii 24.04.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.487,70 RON - 2.487,70 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 ZAVOR USA B2 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 3 PRELUNGITOR 1" BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 4 BEC LED 8W BUC 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 5 ADAPTOR UNIVERSAL BUC 1 35.00 35.00 6.65 6 LLACAT 63MM BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 7 LACAT BUC 1 10.00 10.00 1.90 8 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 37.00 37.00 7.03 9 POXIPOL BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 10 PATENT CU FALCI LUNGI BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 11 CLESTE BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 12 RULETA 3M BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 13 PRIZA DATE PT BUC 2 25.00 50.00 9.50 14 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 15 Capac WC Buc 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 16 BEC 100 W BUC 10 1.51 15.13 2.87 17 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 18 CEAS PERETE PP+PS BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 19 CEAS PERETE AWC 30T BUC 1 100.75 100.75 19.14 20 BATERII R3 DURACELL BUC 4 3.03 12.10 2.30 21 BEC HALOGEN LINIAR TG 150W BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 22 PRELUNGITOR 5M 4PRIZE BUC 1 47.98 47.98 9.12 23 CABLU MYM 3\*1.5 M 5 2.27 11.34 2.16 24 MYM 3X2.5 ML 10 3.61 36.13 6.87 25 Intrerupator PT BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 26 BLOC PRIZE BUC 1 34.45 34.45 6.55 27 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 28 PAT CABLU ML 4 1.60 6.39 1.21 29 APLICA PLASTIC BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 30 BEC LED 10 W BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 31 SET DIBLU +HOLSRUUB 8 SET 1 1.43 1.43 0.27 32 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 32 A BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 33 IPSOS 1KG BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 34 BUTUC YALA BUC 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 35 BROASCA INGROPATA BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 36 MANER CU SILDURI BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 37 PAT CABLU 60X40 BUC 15 11.76 176.47 33.53 38 PAT CABLU 40X25 M